Campeonato Nacional Juniores e Seniores Piscina Curta NATACAO PURA
~Pn Porto, 11 a 13-12-2015
Prova 2 Femin., 200m Brucos 16 anos e mais velhos
11-12-2015 - 9:20 Startlist Elimin
Recordes Nacionais 25m Absoluto 2:25.87 Diana Duarte Gomes CNA S. Anténio Cavaleiros 20-12-2009
Recordes Nacionais 25m Jun16 2:29.56 Ana Rita Santos POR Dublin (IRL) 12-12-2003
Recordes Nacionais 25m Jun16 2:29.56 Diana Duarte Gomes POR Cantanhede 19-12-2004
Recordes Nacionais 25m Jun17 2:26.77 Victoria Kaminskaya POR Uster (SUI) 29-01-2012
Recordes Nacionais 25m Sen 2:25.87 Diana Duarte Gomes CNA S. Anténio Cavaleiros 20-12-2009

TAC_B-JUNF Jun: 2:59.12 / TAC_B-SENF Sen: 2:53.57

Ano

Série 1de 5

3 Francisca Teixeira Baptista 00 Ginasio de Vila Real 2:58.12

4 Margarida Reconha Marques 00  Nautico Marinha Grande 2:56.57

5 Margarida Rito Reis 00 Belenenses 2:57.54
Série 2de 5

1 Maria Saraiva Ruivaco 00 Vieirense 2:54.17

2 Mariana Pereira Silva 99  Desportiva de Viana 2:52.00

3 Ana Luis Rodrigues 00  Campinho 2:50.31

4 Catarina Goncalves Trezentos 98 Gualdim Pais 2:49.78

5 Ana Miguel Pinto 99  Viana Natacao 2:50.23

6 Maria Eduarda Veiga 99  Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 2:50.93

7 Ema Filipa Rosario 00 Natacao do Montijo 2:52.58

8 Ana Joao Martins 00  Sport de Mirandela 2:54.20
Série 3de 5

0 Beatriz Antunes Carvalho 99  Colegio Monte Maior 2:48.87

1 Beatriz Pereira Vasconcelos 98 Vilacondense 2:44.58

2 Carolina Lourenco Matos 98 Benedita 2:40.58

3 Rute Margarida Marques 94  Amadora 2:39.02

4 Paula Alexandra Oliveira 96 Porto 2:31.63

5 Claudia Ferreira Borges 99 Benfica 2:35.58

6 Mariana Domingues Paz 98 Miranda do Corvo 2:40.15

7 Rita Catarina Miranda 97 Braga 2:41.67

8 Ariana Santos Lopes 00 Estarreja 2:47.87

9 Dalia Sofia Curto 95  Nacional de Natacao 2:49.61
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Porto, 11 a 13-12-2015

Campeonato Nacional Juniores e Seniores Piscina Curta NATACAC

Prova 2, Femin., 200m Brucos, Elimin

Série4de 5

Ines Rosado Monteiro
Beatriz Castanheira Dias
Ana Beatriz Martins

Catarina Costa Sequeira
Raquel Gomes Pereira

Maria Madalena Silva

Ines Rocha Silva

Laura Catarina Abreu

Bruna Martins Riesenberger
Mafalda Alexandra Henriques

©CoOoO~NOUDWNEO

Série5de 5

Mariana Graca Vasconcelos
Rita Maria Cardoso

Ines Silva Bernardo

Joana Marques Maia
Victoria Kaminskaya
Barbara Sofia Barata
Angelica Maria Andre

Rita Costa Amador
Margarida Messias Ribeiro
Mafalda Malafaia Oliveira

OO ~NOUDSWNPEFO

00 Natacao de Vagos

99 Academica de Coimbra
99 Famalicao

98 Armacenenses

00 Alges
98 Nautico Abrantes
00 Alcobaca

00  Desportivo Nacional
97  Laranjeiro
98 Benfica

99 Bombeiros Estoris

98 Leixoes

00 Colegio Monte Maior

91 Natacao da Maia

95 Estrelas S. Joao de Brito
97 Alges

94  Fluvial Portuense

99  Galitos/Bresimar

98 Gesloures

99 Porto

2:48.02
2:43.45
2:40.56
2:38.80
2:28.91
2:34.40
2:39.34
2:41.54
2:47.77
2:49.33

2:47.99
2:42.97
2:40.31
2:37.44
2:27.28
2:34.04
2:39.03
2:41.09
2:45.92
2:48.98
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